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5328 McPherson Blvd, 76123, Fort Worth, US, Nas Joint Reserve Base Fort Worth, United
States
(+1)8179459220 - https://llocations.eatandys.com/ll/US/TXI/Fort-Worth/5328-
McPherson-Blvd

The restaurant from Nas Joint Reserve Base Fort Worth offers 10 different dishes and drinks on the card at an

average $5.2. What Logan C likes about Andy's Frozen Custard:

This is the best place I've ever had dessert, employees were fast and quick. They help me decide what | wanted
to get as well as what | may get for future visits. Every employee was smiling and having a good time while
serving me and quite honestly, it's the best experience I've ever had. With movie Tavern and panda express

close by. | highly recommend this place to anybody. read more. What Tammy Hatcher doesn't like about Andy's

Frozen Custard:
| ordered a simple sundae...soft serve, pecans, hot fudge, and one maraschino cherry. They charged $7 ! Do not
waste your money you can go to Braum's and get twice as much for less. They are way too high for what they
give you. read more.
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fippetizers

YOGURT

9ce cream*
VANILLA

Favorite Combos
4 PIECE SUPREMES TENDERS
comMBO

Popular Ttems

CAJUN CHICKEN FILET BISCUIT

‘Boneless Chicken

4 PIECE HOMESTYLE TENDERS
COMBO

Tizins

BOJANGLES' DIRTY RICE

Tt's AUl Mine

$9.1

$4.4

$9.1

$2.0

BACON, EGG AND CHEESE BISCUIT $3.7

Fizin&amp;apos;s

CAJUN PINTOS

Restaurant Calegory
These types of dishes are
being served

ICE CREAM

Salads

GARDEN SALAD
HOMESTYLE TENDERS SALAD

fiids’ Meals

SUPREMES TENDERS KIDS' MEAL
HOMESTYLE TENDERS KIDS' MEAL

Ingredients Used
CHOCOLATE
BUTTER

ICE CREAM

$2.0

$5.1
$6.5

$5.0
$5.0
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7indy s frozen Custard

5328 McPherson Blvd, 76123, Opening Hours:

Fort Worth, US, Nas Joint Monday 11:00 -23:00
Reserve Base Fort Worth, United Tuesday 11:00 -23:00
States Wednesday 11:00 -23:00

Thursday 11:00 -23:00
Friday 11:00 -23:30
Saturday 11:00 -23:30
Sunday 11:00 -23:00
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